
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Vacation Care Holidays 2023 – Spring Program 
 

Monday 18th September Tuesday 19th September Wednesday 20th September Thursday 21st September Friday 30th June 

 

 

 

MASTERCHEF DAY 
Can you cook up a storm? 

Today we will be cooking and baking 
a variety of yummy goodies to enjoy 

for lunch and afternoon tea (and 
maybe some home takeaways too) 
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Monday 25th September Tuesday 26th September Wednesday 27th September Thursday 28th September Friday 29th September 
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Vacation Care 

September Holidays 

GAME ON 
Are you the next Champion?  
We’ll spend the day playing 

all sorts of games (board, 
card, challenges, WII and 

more) so come and show us 
your skills! 

TINGIRA BOAT CLUB 
Today we will spend the day 

learning about water and 
boating safety with Capt. Pete 

then enjoying a picnic lunch 
looking out over the water! 
*Please ensure your child has sun safe 

clothing, enclosed shoes and water bottle. 

WATER WONDERLAND 
Cool off on the waterslide, 

playing in the water troughs 
and maybe a little water fight 

or two! 
# Please ensure your child has swimmers, 
sun-shirt, towel, hat and an extra set of 

clothes! 
 

DETECTIVE DAY 
Today we will have the 

opportunity to delve into your 
Detective skills by participating in 
treasure hunts, mazes, puzzles, 
spot the difference.  Will you be 

able to crack the case? 
 

CARDBOARD CRAFT DAY 
Children will be challenged to 

build with cardboard and other 
construction materials. Creating 
an amazing fort to play in as well 

as many other things. 
 

DANCE PARTY 
Have you got the moves?  Come 
join us for a day of Just Dance, 

Tiktok moves and more! 
 

FOOTY COLOURS DAY 
Come spend the day in your 

favourite footy colours.  We will 
be experiencing Oz Tag, craft and 

cooking experiences, all NRL 
themed! 
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